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WEAEFEES (Type) dB 25
R (nin) dB 20
#HANIFE (Type) dB 1.2
fHATHFE (max) dB 1.5
TR AE AR FE dB <0.15
RZICT % W 0.5,3,5,10
WA The (k) KW <10@ns pulse
HH (min) dB 45
[E S HFE (min) dB 50
a3 SMF-28e/SM1950
HER mm 35x18x10
TARIRSE C ~5~+70
TR T ~40~+85
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MCCIR 2050-2050nm | 00-500mW | P—fknh S2-SMF-28e | 08-0. 8m B-250um #££F | N-None
01-1W C-i&4: S1-SM1950 | 10-1.0m L-900um #4 % | FP-FC/PC
S-HE 15-1. 5m & FA-FC/APC
s-Hw s-Hw S-Hw

WA S MCCIR-2050-00-C-S1-10-L-FA
IR LT IRAT S, FUL U 2000nm, EELETIE 500mW, YeLT KA SM1950, Yo K 1K, 900um FA#E%, FC/APC.
WFTETRVEANE BESBRATEEN RBER, BRATEREARMETT AT 8 50 K BCR .
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